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P23

[auaban n Keapk (TK MTYCW)
Kocwnos Unbsi/
Amypckuin Muxaun

P_MM

0:00:00

1:14:22

1:14:22

P14

dopecT 1 Jlona
BopasiH AnekcaHap/
PymsaHuesa Mapua

P_CM

cTyq

0:45:00

1:20:49

2:05:49

P04

Mupax
Tarvpos Mapart/
Mapycuy KpuctnHa

cTyqn

0:30:00

1:53:13

2:23:13

P35

Bpepywue no BonHam
Kupunexko Makcum/
Mblpuyakn Hatanbs

0:45:00

1:40:23

2:25:23

P17

KaTtbkun
KpacHonepoBa KaTbka/
Cepsynu KaTbka

0:45:00

1:49:16

2:34:16

P32

TypbICTbI
Mappgyrannsmos Pycnan/
Enuwosa AHHa

P_CM

1:00:00

1:48:30

2:48:30

P16

Mopckas kanycta (TK MTYCW)
MeuwepsikoB Anekcanap/
Hasapos Muxaun

P_MM

1:15:00

1:43:36

2:58:36

P02

Double "S"
Anekcanap Kosanes/
Anekcangpa Envceesa

P_CM

1:30:00

1:28:58

2:58:58

P19

Puikku-Tukkn-Tasu
XaHaeB BaneHTuH/
OcrtaneHko TaTbsiHa

2:15:00

1:38:24

3:53:24

P12

3akoH Oma
MeTtpayveHkoBa EkatepuHa/
Mnakca AnekcaHgp

2:15:00

1:39:34

3:54:34

10

P01

HesHaikn
Epmakos MeTtp/
CkopkuHa TaTbsiHa

2:30:00

1:42:31

4:12:31

11

P 26

Hockun
MapTtbiHOB AHapei/
Xoagyc EBreHui

P_MM

2:30:00

1:49:06

4:19:06

12

P31

TPSIXHEM CTapUHOW
Babyuika ToHs/
Babyuwka Hatanu

P_CM

2:45:00

1:50:46

4:35:46

10

13

P 06

BoeBble aenbguHb
MunosaHoB Omutpuin/
3aHvH MNasen

P_MM

2:45:00

1:56:16

4:41:16

14

P15

Typaumatos MypopaxoH/
Cblu Cepreit

P_MM

cTyn

3:15:00

1:46:38

5:01:38

15

P22

cTanesapbl
Kptokos Ceprei/
Wnbnx Hukonain

3:45:00

1:54:51

5:39:51

16

P24

BecTHuku BecTHbI 1 KynuaoH
MoxaHcoH KaTpuh/
Kmypuin Exn

4:15:00

1:34:48

5:49:48

11

17

P34

Reutov City
MeTtpos Oner/
CaBueHKko ApceHui

P_MM

4:30:00

1:56:47

6:26:47

18

P 09

Ynakoska CamopesoB
anum3saHos Pycnan/
Cokonos PomaH

P_MM

2:45:00

2:16:03

KB

KB

KB

P21

T/k MUBM
BypkuH EBrexuin/
Kosnoposa HOns

P_CM

0:45:00

2:12:07

KB

KB

KB




